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Short

S Mann

D Mann

S Grant

Clara Windsor
M Hubbart

J Phillips
Mary Windsor
H Clark

J Clark

Medium

Claire Douglas
Kyle Veitch

R Windsor

Roy Denney
Chris Dunne
Sarah Morley

M Hill

Chris Phillips
Kevin Bradley
Dave Toach
Laurie Fluck

Z Grant

Brian Hollinshead
John Nottingham
C Bense

P Bense

Di Ford

A Nottingham

J & T Cole
Mathew Coates
Roger Williamson

Long

Conor Barry
Roger Edwards
David Bray
Simon Ford
Roger Mann
Ben Windsor
John Marriott
Rodney Hugo
Tim Cairns
Robert Haskins

Watermead 06/05/07

LEI

LEI
IND
IND

LEI
IND
LEI
LEI
LEI
IND
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI

BROC
LEI

LEI
LEI

LEI

CORKO
LEI

LEI

LEI
BOK
LEI

LEI

OD
NOC
LEI

w14

W60
W45
W6

MI10

W21
M21
M45
M60
M21

M55
M60
M50
M40
M60

M65
M50
W45

W60
M14
W40
M9

M60

M21
M55
M50
M60
M45
M18
M55
M60
M40
M55

00:14:22
00:22:38
00:26:02
00:27:20
00:28:52
00:38:41
00:54:39
00:54:54
00:55:05

00:39:28
00:39:29
00:40:40
00:43:55
00:45:40
00:47:04
00:48:02
00:48:44
00:49:50
00:53:30
00:53:59
00:58:20
01:03:30
01:03:55
01:04:05
01:04:58
01:09:20
01:23:40
01:29:09
01:32:00
01:01:31

00:48:18
00:52:58
00:57:10
01:00:22
01:00:30
01:01:40
01:01:58
01:04:00
01:06:15
01:07:40



11
12
13
14
15
16

mp

mp
mp

A Ivanous

Keith Roberts
Keith Hubbart
Ursula Williamson
Roger Cole

David Leboutillier
K Rocks

O Homilous

Dave Denness

STIGA
NOC

LEI
LEI
LEI
LVO
STIGA
LOG

M45

W45
M65
M50
M21

M45

01:08:31
01:15:10
01:16:16
01:17:32
01:31:44
01:34:30
00:58:05
01:04:17
01:04:55



